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Vertical Mills
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Fadal
Hyundia
Hyundia
Hyundia

Horizontal Lathes
Nakamura
Nakamura
Nakamura
Nakamura

Hyundia
Daewoo
Nakamura

Swiss Turns
Hanwha
Hanwha
Hanwha
Hanwha
Hanwha
Hanwha
Hanwha

Miscellaneous Equipment
FARO Arm
Starret Optical Comparator
Brown & Sharp Optical Comparator
Keyence 8030T IM Series
Keyence XM 5000
Giant Tumbler

Model
GX1600
XR1500

VMC4020
KF7700B
VX400
HS500011

Model
WT-300
WT-300
WT-300
WT-300
L2600SY

Puma 240B
WY100ll

Model
XD38lI
XD38ll
XD38lI
XD32ll
XD38IIR
XD35
XD32lI

Quantity
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Travel (X, Y, Z)
63" x 27.5" x 25"
60" x 27.55" x 24"

40"x 20" x 20"

59" x 30" x 25"
31.5x18.1x20.5

28.7"x28.7"x 34.6"

Spindles
2
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Spindles
2
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Taper
40
40
40
40
40
40

Turrets
2
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Tool Slides
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Pallet Changer

Midaco A60SD

2 Pallet Changer

Bar capacity
4
4
4
4
3"
2.5"
on

Bar Capacity
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"
1.5"

Additions

With probing abilities

Max Turning Diameter
7.83" (Upper) 10.62" (Lower)
7.83" (Upper) 10.62" (Lower)
7.83" (Upper) 10.62" (Lower)
7.83" (Upper) 10.62" (Lower)

16.5"
13.8"
7.87"

Autoloader
Edge Patriot 338 (12')
Edge Patriot 338 (12")
Edge Patriot 338 (12')
Edge Patriot 338 (12')
Edge Patriot 338 (12')
Edge Patriot 338 (12)

(12

Edge Patriot 338 (12')

Max Turning Length

30.7"
30.7"
30.7"
30.7"
29.5'0
21.6
22.44"

Options

chucker setup

Autoloader

LNS 83
LNS S3
LNS S3
LNS S3
LNS 82
LNS S80
LNS §3

02/25



